G RANT COU NTY (APPROVED 11/12/2024)
Limited Term (as needed) and Seasonal Pay Rates
1/1/2025 (corrected 121182024

Wage schedule start rate (step 3) |Grade

Grade | 2025

$ 18.74

$ 20.23

$ 21.70

$ 23.84

$ 26.73

$ 27.51

$ 30.19

$ 32.22

$34.87
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$37.50

@

Assistant Cook (ADRC)

Baliff (Clerk of Court)

Bus Driver

Case Manager (Emg Mgmt)

Custodian / Grounds

Dispatcher 1 - Training

Dispatcher 2 - After completing satisfactory performance

Food Van Driver

Head Cook (ADRC)

Health Nurse, ADN PRN(Health Dept.)

Health Nurse, BSN PRN (Health Dept.)

CNA - Health PRN (Health Dept.)

IT Technician

Jailer 1 - Training

Jailer 2 - After completing satisfactory performance

Licensed Practical Nurse (Health Dept.; OM)

Logistics Worker Medical (Emg Mgmt)

Logistics Worker Non-medical (Emg Mgmt)

Meal Site Manager Substitute

Nursing Aide (OM; start rate of an Activity Aide)

Office Assistant (clerical)

Seasonal Laborer - Highway

Seasonal Laborer - Parks

Section Patrol/Operators*

Social Services Worker (Social Services)

Social Worker, Certified (Social Services)

Social Worker, MSW PRN (Health)

Special Event Deputy (Deputy)

CNA under age of 18 (OM)
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Taxi Driver

Union contract start rate

Deputy (Sheriff)

$36.05*

* Rate was approved in committee as a 3% ATB

Physical Therapist Assistant PRN (Health Dept.)
Occupational Therapist Assistant PRN (Health Dept.)

$51.50*

* Rate was approved in committee as a 3% ATB

Speech Pathologist PRN (Health Dept.)
Physical Therapist PRN (Health Dept.)
Occupational Therapist PRN (Health Dept.)
Project Nutritionist / WIC Dietitian PRN

$61.80*

* Rate was approved in committee as a 3% ATB

Nurse Practitioner PRN (Health Dept.)

Note: The primary working position must be listed first in the position blank of the payroll change notice when an employee works
more than one position.This will assist in monitoring WRS status (Protective versus Non-Prot.)
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