GRANT COUNTY (APPROVED 11/12/2024) Limited Term (as needed) and Seasonal Pay Rates 1/1/2025 (corrected 12/18/2024)

Wage schedule start rate (step 3) Grade	e C	Assistant Cook (ADRC)
	С	Baliff (Clerk of Court)
	D	Bus Driver
Grade 2025	G	Case Manager (Emg Mgmt)
C \$ 18.74	С	Custodian / Grounds
D \$ 20.23	С	Dispatcher 1 - Training
E \$ 21.70	G	Dispatcher 2 - After completing satisfactory performance
F \$ 23.84	С	Food Van Driver
G \$ 26.73	F	Head Cook (ADRC)
H \$ 27.51	K	Health Nurse, ADN PRN(Health Dept.)
I \$ 30.19	L	Health Nurse, BSN PRN (Health Dept.)
J \$ 32.22	E	CNA - Health PRN (Health Dept.)
K \$34.87	Н	IT Technician
L \$37.50	С	Jailer 1 - Training
	G	Jailer 2 - After completing satisfactory performance
	Н	Licensed Practical Nurse (Health Dept.; OM)
	G	Logistics Worker Medical (Emg Mgmt)
	С	Logistics Worker Non-medical (Emg Mgmt)
	D	Meal Site Manager Substitute
	С	Nursing Aide (OM; start rate of an Activity Aide)
	D	Office Assistant (clerical)
	С	Seasonal Laborer - Highway
	С	Seasonal Laborer - Parks
	G	Section Patrol/Operators*
	Н	Social Services Worker (Social Services)
	I	Social Worker, Certified (Social Services)
	J	Social Worker, MSW PRN (Health)
	D	Special Event Deputy (Deputy)
	D	CNA under age of 18 (OM)
	D	Taxi Driver
Union contract start rate		Deputy (Sheriff)
\$36.05*		Physical Therapist Assistant PRN (Health Dept.)
		Occupational Therapist Assistant PRN (Health Dept.)
* Rate was approved in committee as a 3% ATB		
\$51.50*		Speech Pathologist PRN (Health Dept.)
		Physical Therapist PRN (Health Dept.)
		Occupational Therapist PRN (Health Dept.)
		Project Nutritionist / WIC Dietitian PRN
* Rate was approved in committee as a 3% ATB		
\$61.80*		Nurse Practitioner PRN (Health Dept.)
* Rate was approved in committee as a 3% ATB		· · · · ·

Note: The primary working position must be listed first in the position blank of the payroll change notice when an employee works more than one position. This will assist in monitoring WRS status (Protective versus Non-Prot.)